CEMETERY — 2025-2026

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

Longford & Perth Lawn:
Single Depth (Longford) Flat Rate $2,922.00
Single Depth (Perth) Flat Rate $2,182.00
Double Depth Flat Rate $3,322.00
Second Interment Flat Rate $2,922.00
Grave Still Born Child Flat Rate $495.00
Grave Child Under 12 Flat Rate $800.00
Grave Site Reservation /Allocation Flat Rate $740.00[
Burial of Ashes Flat Rate $740.00
Additional fee for digging and/or
Attendance on weekend and Public Holiday Flat Rate $800.00
Supply and fitting of standard plaque
(non-standard additional charge) Flat Rate $1,548.10
Installation of Plinth and placement of Plague Flat Rate $740.00

Longford, Cressy & Perth Memorial Wall:
Placement of Ashes including
Standard Plaque (non-standard

additional charge) Flat Rate $726.00
Placement of Ashes (no plaque) Flat Rate $231.00
Reservation / Allocation fee Flat Rate $316.001*

Longford Rose Garden:
Placement of Ashes including
Standard Plaque (non-standard

additional charge) & Base Flat Rate $1,178.10
Reservation / Allocation Flat Rate $316.00*
Placement of Plaque and Ashes Flat Rate $320.00
Evandale Rose Garden:
Reservation / Allocation Flat Rate $316.00*

Placement of Ashes including
Standard Plaque (non-standard

additional charge) & Base Flat Rate $1,178.10

Perth General (old section):

Internment (single depth) Flat Rate $2,182.00
Other Fees

Fee for Exhumation of Body Flat Rate $3,158.75

Fee payable if request for burial is not given

within prescribed time Flat Rate $200.00

Permit for Monumental work Flat Rate $132.00

An additional charge of 30% is applied to all Cemetery Burial, placement and
reservation fees above, where the fee relates to a person who was NOT a
resident or ratepayer of the Northern Midlands Municipal Area.




